Ultra Low Carryover Valve
Miniature Liquid Valve
discover.parker.com/ultralowcarryovervalve
Ultra Low
Carryover Valve
THIS IS
  INCREASING THROUGHPUT
Improve Throughput

s
Ultra Low Carryover Valve  Miniature Liquid Valve
Ordering Information
NOTE:  In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the following
 requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
 • Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
 • Minimum Required Flow Rate
 • System Supply Voltage
 • Media and Media Temperature Range
 • Ambient Temperature Range
 For more detailed information, visit us on the Web, or call 603-595-1500.
3 Port 1/4- 28 Design 3 Port Face Seal Design 2 Port Face Seal Design2 Port 1/4- 28 Design
ULC 3 24 FF 3 F F -000
Series Confi guration Voltage Seal Manifold Orifi ce Mounting Electrical
Connection Confi guration
ULC- 2: 2 - Port
3: 3 - Port
12: 12 VDC
24: 24 VDC
FF: FFKM
EP: EPDM
3: 0.030”
(0.76mm)
F: Face Seal
4:1/4 - 28
F: Latching
Connector -000
Accessories
Part Number Description Comments
890-001198-001 1/4 - 28 Female Threaded Face Seal Manifold Allows connection of 1/4 - 28 fi ttings to Face
Seal Design for bench testing
191-000112-417 18 - 8 Stainless Steel Mounting Screws, #2-56 x 3/4
290-006061-005 19.5 in (495.3mm) Wire Extension with Flying Leads
M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
iq
ui
d
  C
on
tr
ol
 V
al
ve
s
Ultra Low Carryover Valve  Miniature Liquid Valve
Serving a broad spectrum of life science, air quality, and process
instrumentation OEM fluidic needs
Providing Pressure and Vacuum:
Broad range of diaphragm pumps for Gas
Gas Flow Control:
High to Low Flow Proportional Valves
On/Off & Channel Selection Capabilities:
Gas and Liquid Solenoid Valves
High Precision Thermal Flow Control:
Mass Flow Controllers and Meters
PPF ULC - 002/US June 2021© 2021 Parker Hannifin Corporation.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Precision Fluidics Division
26 Clinton Dr., Unit 103
Hollis, NH 03045
phone 603 595 1500